Active company in dyes, pigments, colorant industries in the region (producers & Consumers)
	Country
	Producer 1
	Producer 1 Email
	Producer 2
	Producer 2 Email
	Consumer1
	Consumer1 Email
	Consumer2
	Consumer2 Email

	Iraq
	Baghdad Chemical Co.
	info@baghdadchem.iq
	Basra Dye Industries
	contact@basradyes.com
	Baghdad Textile
	textile.baghdad@iraqimport.com
	Basra Construction Co.
	build.basra@iraqconstruction.com

	Turkey
	Setas Kimya
	info@setaskimya.com.tr
	DYO Boya
	info@dyo.com.tr
	Izmir Textile Industries
	textile.izmir@turkeyimport.com
	Automotive Parts Co.
	auto.paints@turkishauto.com

	Pakistan
	Dyechem Pakistan
	sales@dyechempk.com
	Mustaqim Dyeing
	info@mustaqimdye.com
	Karachi Textile
	textile.karachi@pakimport.com
	Lahore Leather Industries
	leather.lahore@pakindustry.com

	Saudi Arabia
	Tinting Systems Co.
	contact@tsccolor.com
	Savola Colors
	info@savolacolors.com
	Riyadh Construction Co.
	build.riyadh@saudibuild.com
	Jeddah Petrochemical Industries
	petro.jeddah@saudienergy.com

	United Arab Emirates (UAE)
	Al Gurg Paints
	sales@algurgpaints.ae
	Gulf Dyeing Co.
	info@gulfpaints.ae
	Dubai Textile
	textile.dubai@uaeimport.com
	Abu Dhabi Packaging Co.
	packaging.abudhabi@uaeindustry.com

	Oman
	Muscat Paints
	info@muscatpaints.om
	Oman Chemical Co.
	contact@omanchem.com
	Muscat Construction
	build.muscat@omanconstruction.com
	Salalah Textile
	textile.salalah@omanimport.com

	Bahrain
	Bahrain Paint Factory
	info@bahrainpaint.bh
	Gulf Colors
	contact@gulfcolors.bh
	Manama Construction Co.
	build.manama@bahrainimport.com
	Bahrain Textile
	textile.bahrain@import.bh

	Kuwait
	Kuwait Paints Co.
	info@kuwaitpaints.com
	Al-Ahliya Chemicals
	sales@alahliyachem.com
	Kuwait Oil Industries
	oil.paints@kuwaitenergy.com
	Kuwait Construction Co.
	build.kuwait@kuwaitconstruction.com

	Qatar
	Qatar German Paints
	info@qatargermanpaints.com
	Doha Chemical Co.
	contact@dohachem.com
	Doha Construction
	build.doha@qatarconstruction.com
	Qatar Hospitality Co.
	hospitality.doha@qatarhotels.com



